
Monday 10th February Duration Tuesday 11th February Duration Wednesday 12th February Duration Thursday 13th February Duration Friday 14th February Duration

Session Monday 24th February Duration Tuesday 25th February Duration Wednesday 26th February Duration Thursday 27th February Duration Friday 28th February Duration

08:25 Maths Paper 1 1hr30mins

12:30

Session Monday 3rd March Duration Tuesday 4th March Duration Wednesday 5th March Duration Thursday 6th March Duration Friday 7th March Duration

08:25 English Literature C1 2hrs Biology Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins Maths Paper 2 1hr30mins English Language C1 1hr45mins

Biology Paper 1 1hr15mins

12:30 Geography P1 1hr30mins Computing Paper 2 1hr30mins

History P1 1hr20mins

Session Monday10th March Duration Tuesday 11th March Duration Wednesday 12th March Duration Thursday 13th March Duration Friday 14th March Duration

08:25 Spanish Reading 45/60mins Chemistry Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins Maths Paper 3 1hr30mins YEAR 10 MATHS Paper 1 1hr English Language C2 2hrs

Spanish Listening 35/45mins Chemistry Paper 1 1hr15mins

12:30 French Reading 45/60mins French/Spanish Writing 65/80mins Physics Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins

French Listening 35/45mins Physics Paper 1 1hr15mins

Session Monday 17th March Duration Tuesday 18th March Duration Wednesday 19th March Duration Thursday 20th March Duration Friday 21st March Duration

08:25 Geography P2 1hr30mins Year 10 Biology Paper 1 1hr15mins YEAR 10 MATHS Paper 2 1hr Year 10 Chemistry Paper 1 1hr15mins Year 10 Physics Paper 1 1hr15mins

History P3 1hr30mins Year 10 Biology Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins Year 10 Chemistry Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins Year 10 Physics Paper 1 TRIPLE 1hr45mins

12:30 Extended Maths 1hr 45 mins Year 9 English 1.00pm Year 7 English 1.00pm Year 8 English 1.00pm

Y11 TRIAL EXAMS - FEB/MARCH 2025

Week 2

Week 4

Week 5

MFL Speaking Exams

Week 1

MFL Speaking Exams

Week 3



 


